9/04/2022
On behalf of :

CC Liverpool

This valuation has been prepared for the sole purpose ofRetail replace.rnent at a bricks & mortar store

THE VALUE NOTED IN THIS VALUATION MAY NOT BE TNDICATIVE OF THE USUAL MARKET OR SALE PRICE OF THIS TTEM *

Value:
Two Thousand One Hundred Fifty Dollars

$2,150.00

Description:
Ref # 032500312663

gct white gold 40 stone Diamond cluster pendant & chain. 6 round brilliant cut Diamonds & 4 tapered
baguette Diamonds shared claw set in pear shape cluster with gapped outer surround cut down claw
set with 30 single cut Diamonds with tapered articulated loop on a 0.7mm diameter trace link chain